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WISCONSIN 

 
WESTBEND BARTON SPORTSMAN CLUB 
KEWASKUM, WI 
4/6/2019 
SOUTHERN MAN 400 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHERN 
MAN 400 
148 Attended 
CH DEVIN RICHARDS 89 
M1 DAN ROESCHLI 88 
M2 PETER A SCHNEIDER 87 
M3 JOHN T MAY 85 
AA1 RYAN PELLEGRINO 85 
AA2 MICHAEL L PETERSON 80 
AA3 TODD SUMM 79 
A1 LARRY JR L ABELT 84 
A2 GREYSON PONDER 84 
A3 MARK E BETHKE 82 
B1 CHRIS M LAUX 78 
B2 PAUL D TURNER 76 
B3 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 75 
C1 TOM KIRCHNER 72 
C2 KYLE JOYCE 71 
C3 JESSE WITEK 70 
D1 KOLBY RATLIFF 73 
D2 STEVE SEIBERT 70 
D3 MIKE PONDER 65 
E1 RYAN JACKSON 70 
E2 PHIL WEGNER 68 
E3 NICK WAGNER 64 
SJCH GREYSON PONDER 84 
JRCH DEVIN RICHARDS 89 
JRRU RYAN JACKSON 70 
VTCH JOHN T MAY 85 
VTCH STEVE GREENE 85 
SVCH MARK BACHHUBER 84 
SVCH GENE JACK 84 
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT 76 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 75 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 81 
SSRU EMORY  L STEINKE 66 
 
WAUKESHA GUN CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
4/7/2019 
SOUTHERN MAN 400 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHERN 
MAN 400 
135 Attended 
M1 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 97 
M2 JEFF PERLEWITZ 95 
M3 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 95 
AA1 TODD M STORMER 92 
AA2 MICHAEL L PETERSON 90 
AA3 DAVID RICHARDS 88 
A1 GREYSON PONDER 88 
A2 JOSEPH P BAKER 88 
A3 GERARD P LEONHARD 87 
B1 JACOB AIZIKOVITZ 88 
B2 JAMES MOCZYNSKI 88 
B3 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 88 
C1 BLAKE RHODEN 88 
C2 KURT CROWBRIDGE 87 
C3 KYLE JOYCE 85 
D1 NOLAN NISSEN 85 
D2 RYAN JACKSON 82 
D3 KOLBY RATLIFF 80 
E1 ZACHARY NELSON 78 
E2 DAPHNE SCHEID 77 

E3 NICK WAGNER 75 
SJCH GREYSON PONDER 88 
JRCH DEVIN RICHARDS 91 
JRRU NOLAN NISSEN 85 
VTCH ANDREW BUSALACCHI 95 
VTCH JEFF PERLEWITZ 95 
SVCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 97 
SVRU STEVE A KNOLL 93 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 88 
LYRU DAPHNE SCHEID 77 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 85 
SSRU CALVIN T REMPERT 74 
 
WERN VALLEY SPORTSMENS CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
4/7/2019 
SOUTHERN MAN 400 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHERN 
MAN 400 
195 Attended 
M1 DAVE LONG 95 
M2 PHILLIP J CHOJNACKI 94 
M3 BOB L HURCKES - JR 91 
AA1 GREG MCCULLOUGH 87 
AA2 RYAN PELLEGRINO 86 
AA3 BRUCE ROOP 86 
A1 MARK A DORLEY 86 
A2 GERRY ZINGG 84 
A3 JOSEPH P BAKER 83 
B1 CHRIS M LAUX 86 
B2 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 83 
B3 DANIEL D LAATSCH 82 
C1 JOSH CARRICO 83 
C2 JOHN MADSON 81 
C3 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 77 
D1 NOLAN NISSEN 87 
D2 MICHAEL P WELSH 82 
D3 JAMES K KRIEHN SR. 79 
E1 PHIL WEGNER 76 
E2 RYAN JACKSON 75 
E3 ED GEB 72 
SJCH GREYSON PONDER 83 
JRCH DEVIN RICHARDS 90 
JRRU NOLAN NISSEN 87 
JR3 RYAN JACKSON 75 
VTCH DAVE LONG 95 
VTRU GARY L MEYER 90 
VT3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 90 
SVCH BOB L HURCKES - JR 91 
SVRU BLAINE BEHSELICH 89 
SV3 GENE JACK 89 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 83 
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT 79 
LY3 CHRISTINE C HARRIS 68 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 84 
SSRU GARY W HOULDSWORTH 77 
SS3 MICHAEL LICATA 76 
 
WESTBEND BARTON SPORTSMAN CLUB 
KEWASKUM, WI 
4/7/2019 
SOUTHERN MAN 400 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHERN 
MAN 400 
108 Attended 
CH GENE JACK 94 
M1 BRUCE E DRAGOON 92 
M2 PHILLIP J CHOJNACKI 90 
M3 DAN ROESCHLI 89 
AA1 BRUCE ROOP 84 
AA2 THOMAS P CRAMER 84 

AA3 MICHAEL L PETERSON 84 
A1 GREYSON PONDER 92 
A2 ROBERT HILDEBRANDT 81 
A3 MARK A DORLEY 77 
B1 JOSH CARRICO 82 
B2 STEFFIN SAMOLINSKI 79 
B3 PAUL D TURNER 76 
C1 KYLE JOYCE 77 
C2 ROBERT LINDEMANN 75 
C3 THOMAS PISCITELLO 71 
D1 RYAN JACKSON 77 
D2 KOLBY RATLIFF 64 
D3 PAUL STOVER 62 
E1 PHIL WEGNER 77 
E2 NICK WAGNER 72 
E3 NATE SKARDA 68 
SJCH GREYSON PONDER 92 
SJRU HUNTER GRANT 34 
JRCH DEVIN RICHARDS 86 
JRRU RYAN JACKSON 77 
VTCH BRUCE E DRAGOON 92 
VTRU STEVE GREENE 88 
SVCH GENE JACK 94 
SVRU THOMAS P CRAMER 84 
LYCH JEANNE M DENK 75 
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT 72 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 75 
 
GAME UNLIMITED SPORTING CLAYS 
HUDSON, WI 
4/14/2019 
NORTHERN 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTHERN 
200 
48 Attended 
CH STEVE GREENE 93 
RU HANS ERICKSON 91 
M1 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 90 
M2 STEVE COUTANT 89 
M3 DENNIS L VIERLING 88 
M4 JAY ANDREWS 87 
M5 CRAIG MORTENSON 85 
M5 STEVE KORIN 85 
M6 BOB STEFFEN 84 
M6 CORY VIERTEL 84 
M7 JOHN IRWIN 80 
M7 ROBIN ENGUM 80 
M8 DONALD PROPST 77 
M9 LUKE M VILLWOCK 76 
M10 ALAN R GARVEN 75 
AA1 CLAY EDIN 86 
AA2 KELLY BUENG 85 
AA2 KEVIN STASSON 85 
AA3 LEROY PETTIS 84 
AA4 BRAD E PETERSON 82 
AA5 DAVID SEARLES 80 
AA5 MARK S BECKER 80 
AA6 ADAM C LUTZ 79 
A1 JIM KIESLER 88 
A2 HAROLD ZARN 80 
A3 BRUCE GLAWE 78 
A4 GENE KALWAY 77 
A5 GREG PETERS 76 
A6 ADAM KNORR 73 
B1 PETER D REDICK 88 
B2 BRAD SCHMIDT 86 
B3 JEFF BENTLEY 82 
B4 TONY SWORSKY 77 
B5 SCOTT DAVIS 73 
C1 RICK H GREGERSON 84 
C2 DENNIS NITZ 82 
C3 PETER TIEDE 72 

C4 DERIAN VIETTI 68 
C5 RONALD E SMITH 61 
D1 COLE ROGACZEWSKI 80 
D2 MIKE DEMULLING 73 
D3 TINA ANDREWS 69 
E1 PHILLIP HOYT 73 
E2 GREG LOWE 68 
E3 LOU L PRUDHON 55 
E4 BRYON CROSS 53 
E5 TONETTE R MAY 51 
E6 TIM NELSON 49 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTHERN 200 
28 Attended 
M1 STEVE KORIN 46 
M2 JAY ANDREWS 44 
M2 JOHN IRWIN 44 
M2 ROBIN ENGUM 44 
M3 ANDREW BUSALACCHI 43 
M3 STEVE COUTANT 43 
M4 HANS ERICKSON 42 
M5 BOB STEFFEN 42 
AA1 LEROY PETTIS 45 
AA2 KELLY BUENG 44 
AA3 KEVIN STASSON 42 
AA4 MARK S BECKER 41 
AA5 BRAD E PETERSON 40 
AA5 DAVID SEARLES 40 
AA6 ADAM C LUTZ 39 
A1 HAROLD ZARN 42 
A2 BRUCE GLAWE 41 
A3 JIM KIESLER 40 
A4 GREG PETERS 37 
B1 BRAD SCHMIDT 36 
C1 RICK H GREGERSON 41 
C2 PETER TIEDE 35 
D1 DIZZY ALBERTSON 33 
D1 TINA ANDREWS 33 
D2 COLE ROGACZEWSKI 26 
E1 PHILLIP HOYT 38 
E2 TIM NELSON 30 
E3 LOU L PRUDHON 28 
 
WERN VALLEY SPORTSMENS CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
4/20/2019 
SOUTH ZONE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH ZONE 
209 Attended 
M1 ANDREW KALMER 91 
M2 CLIFFORD SEIBERT 90 
M3 JEFF PERLEWITZ 90 
AA1 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 87 
AA2 STEVE KOHLMAN 84 
AA3 ERIC SCHEEL 84 
A1 LARRY JR L ABELT 87 
A2 RICHARD H GUNDERSON 84 
A3 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 83 
B1 BEN WACKER 81 
B2 HARLAN SCHWANEBECK 79 
B3 AARON GAHAN 79 
C1 ANTHONY MATHWEG 77 
C2 ROB REED 76 
C3 JOHN PERSON 76 
D1 RICHARD L WEIDNER 78 
D2 BILL A CARLSON 76 
D3 STEVE SEIBERT 75 
E1 TYLER BONG 86 
E2 MARK RICHMAN 72 
E3 DANIEL FRYATT 68 
SJCH DANIEL FRYATT 68 
SJRU ZIYAD NASIF 64 
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SJ3 CODY DOOLEY 55 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 90 
JRRU BEN WACKER 81 
JR3 HARLAN SCHWANEBECK 79 
VTCH JEFF PERLEWITZ 90 
VTRU MARK FREEMAN 88 
VT3 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 87 
SVCH GENE JACK 88 
SVRU BOB L HURCKES - JR 87 
SV3 PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 83 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 83 
LYRU JESSICA STRASSER 71 
LY3 KATHY MEYER 68 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 76 
SSRU MICHAEL LICATA 73 
SS3 CALVIN T REMPERT 72 
 
WAUKESHA GUN CLUB 
WAUKESHA, WI 
4/20/2019 
SOUTHERN 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHERN 
200 
187 Attended 
M1 CLIFFORD SEIBERT 95 
M2 JIM SCOTT 93 
M3 ANDREW KALMER 93 
AA1 JOE DOBSON 87 
AA2 MICHAEL L PETERSON 85 
AA3 NILS T ANDERSON 85 
A1 LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 88 
A2 RICHARD H GUNDERSON 86 
A3 JAMES H RASMUSSEN 84 
B1 HARLAN SCHWANEBECK 85 
B2 PAUL DALLMANN 84 
B3 PAUL D TURNER 84 
C1 KURT ROEMER 84 
C2 TIM HANNON 82 
C3 TRAVIS M NOLLENBERG 81 
D1 MICHAEL L MONAHAN 88 
D2 JACK CYGANIAK 80 
D3 RICHARD L WEIDNER 78 
E1 TYLER BONG 78 
E2 CHRIS J RHODEN 74 
E3 ZACHARY NELSON 70 
SJCH CODY DOOLEY 70 
SJRU DANIEL FRYATT 68 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 95 
JRRU HARLAN SCHWANEBECK 85 
VTCH JIM SCOTT 93 
VTRU THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 90 
SVCH GENE JACK 91 
SVRU MICHAEL L MONAHAN 88 
LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 88 
LYRU KATHY MEYER 77 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 87 
SSRU MICHAEL LICATA 74 
 
WOODS & MEADOW SPORTING CLAYS 
WARRENS, WI 
4/28/2019 
CRANBERRY 200/ 150 FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CRANBERRY 
200/ 150 FITASC 
235 Attended 
CH JEFF HAUTAMAKI 187 
RU TODD M STORMER 183 
M1 PHILLIP J CHOJNACKI 181 
AA1 RODNEY DISBROW 181 
A1 TODD SCHRECK 168 
B1 CHRISTOPHER POQUETTE 159 
C1 CODY MATSON 166 
D1 TEAL PERSINGER 162 

E1 JOSHUA EBERT 147 
SJCH BRIAN W NOEL 177 
JRCH RYAN HAZZARD 161 
VTCH STEVE GREENE 180 
SVCH PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 174 
LYCH TEAL PERSINGER 162 
SSCH DONALD PROPST 165 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 6: CRANBERRY 200/ 
150 FITASC 
69 Attended 
CH BERKLEY RODGERS 130 
RU STEVE COUTANT 128 
M1 WILLIAM L DOBLE 126 
AA1 BRAD E PETERSON 114 
A1 ROBERT HILDEBRANDT 114 
B1 ANDREW M WITEK 111 
C1 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 99 
D1 JADEN BROWN 91 
JRCH JACOB BROWN 107 
VTCH STEVE COUTANT 128 
SVCH GENE JACK 120 
 


